Product Data Sheet

XS618B2PAL01M12

Inductive Proximity Sensor , 12/24VDC, 100mA,
Osiprox, Tubular, 18mm

Technical Characteristics

List Price $105.00 USD
Availability Non-Stock Item: This item is not normally stocked in our distribution facility.

Ampere Rating

Approvals

Body Type

Marketing Trade Name
Catalog Reference Number
Connection Type

Enclosure Material

Enclosure Rating

Enclosure Type

LED Indicator

Maximum Operating Frequency
Maximum Voltage Rating
Output

Nominal Sensing Distance
Supply Voltage

Sensor Diameter

Type

Operating Temperature Range

Shipping and Ordering

100mA

UL Listed - CSA Certified - CE Marked
Tubular

Osiprox

9006CT0101

M12 Connector with pigtail (0.1m)

Nickel Plated Brass

NEMA 3/4X/6P/12/13

Water tight, Dust tight, Oil tight, Corrosion Resistant and Submersible (Indoor/Outdoor)
Output: Yellow - Power/Teach: Green
1000Hz

36VDC

DC 3-Wire (PNP) - 1 N.O.

10mm

12/24VDC

18mm

XS6

-13 to 158 Degrees F (-25 to 70 Degrees C)

Category

Discount Schedule
Article Number
Package Quantity
Weight

Availability Code
Returnability

22486 - Sensors, Proximity, XS
DS2

785901455790

1

0.21 Ibs.

N

N

As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
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