## XS618B2PAL01M12

Inductive Proximity Sensor, 12/24VDC, 100mA, Osiprox, Tubular, 18mm



List Price \$105.00 USD

Availability Non-Stock Item: This item is not normally stocked in our distribution facility.

## **Technical Characteristics**

Ampere Rating	100mA
Approvals	UL Listed - CSA Certified - CE Marked
Body Type	Tubular
Marketing Trade Name	Osiprox
Catalog Reference Number	9006CT0101
Connection Type	M12 Connector with pigtail (0.1m)
Enclosure Material	Nickel Plated Brass
Enclosure Rating	NEMA 3/4X/6P/12/13
Enclosure Type	Water tight, Dust tight, Oil tight, Corrosion Resistant and Submersible (Indoor/Outdoor)
LED Indicator	Output: Yellow - Power/Teach: Green
Maximum Operating Frequency	1000Hz
Maximum Voltage Rating	36VDC
Output	DC 3-Wire (PNP) - 1 N.O.
Nominal Sensing Distance	10mm
Supply Voltage	12/24VDC
Sensor Diameter	18mm
Туре	XS6
Operating Temperature Range	-13 to 158 Degrees F (-25 to 70 Degrees C)

## **Shipping and Ordering**

22486 - Sensors, Proximity, XS
DS2
785901455790
1
0.21 lbs.
N
N

As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.

Generated: 03/23/2009 12:51:45

